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Item 18: Think about your experiences from the time of your decision to attend this college through the end of the first three
weeks of your first semester/quarter.
. . Strongly disagree 1.8 1.7 1.7 0.8 1.8 1.6
. . . Neutral| 18.5 19.9 19.4 18.1 17.4 18.9
services available at this college
[ACSOCSUP] Agree| 40.2 40.3 43.4 42.4 41.1 42.4
Strongly agree| 34.6 30.3 28.4 324 32.5 30.4
Total| 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Strongly disagree 0.7 1.0 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.6
18m. All instructors clearly Disagree 3.5 2.1 2.3 15 2.4 2.3
explained course grading policies Neutral 7.3 10.2 9.3 7.4 8.9 9.7
[ACSOCSUP] Agree[ 41.0 44.3 46.1 44.6 42.9 44.6
Strongly agree| 47.5 42.4 41.8 46.0 45.2 42.8
Total| 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Strongly disagree 0.7 0.5 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.4
18n. All instructors clearly Disagree 2.3 1.7 1.6 2.1 1.6 1.7
explained course syllabi Neutral 8.2 7.2 6.9 7.8 7.4 7.6
(syllabuses) [ACSOCSUP] Agree| 36.2 41.3 43.0 36.5 40.0 41.8
Strongly agree| 52.6 49.4 48.0 53.3 50.6 48.4
Total| 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Strongly disagree 0.2 0.9 0.6 0.8 0.9 0.7
180. | knew how to get in touch with Disagree| 4.0 3.0 2.2 3.1 2.5 2.2
my instructors outside of class Neutral 7.7 10.2 8.9 9.6 9.7 9.3
[ACSOCSUP] Agree[ 39.6 42.6 43.8 42.6 42.7 42.9
Strongly agree| 48.5 43.4 44.6 43.8 44.1 44.9
Total| 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Strongly disagree 2.0 3.6 2.7 2.2 3.8 3.1
18q. At least one other student Disagree 4.8 5.4 5.5 3.0 7.2 6.1
whom | didn't previously know Neutral| 12.3 12.1 11.0 11.1 11.5 11.7
learned my name [ACSOCSUP] Agree| 38.4 38.2 39.3 33.7 36.5 38.0
Strongly agree| 42.5 40.7 41.5 50.0 41.0 41.1
Total| 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Strongly disagree 1.1 1.2 1.6 0.5 14 1.9
18r. At least one instructor learned Disagree| 3.3 25 3.7 4.4 2.7 4.1
my name [ACSOCSUP] Neutral 6.8 7.3 9.1 5.4 7.4 10.0
Agree| 37.7 39.5 39.9 32.2 39.4 38.7
Strongly agree| 51.1 494 45.6 57.5 49.2 45.3
Total| 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Strongly disagree 3.4 25 1.9 11 2.3 2.1
18s. | learned the name of at least Disagree 4.8 3.7 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.6
one other student in most of my Neutral 6.6 9.6 8.7 6.2 8.7 9.4
classes [ACSOCSUP] Agree[ 37.2 38.1 39.3 32.2 37.9 38.4
Strongly agree| 48.0 46.1 45.8 56.1 46.4 45.5
Total| 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0




